
April 2025

Date Day Time Venue Price - £

01-Apr Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4

02-Apr Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4

02-Apr Wednesday 1.00pm Horsham 5

03-Apr Thursday 9.00am Henfield 4

03-Apr Thursday 1.00pm Horsham 5

04-Apr Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

04-Apr Friday 1.00pm Vintage Years 3

08-Apr Monday 1.00pm NEW TRIP Holmbush 4

08-Apr Tuesday 9.00am Worthing 4

09-Apr Wednesday 1.00pm Holmbush 4

10-Apr Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4

11-Apr Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

14-Apr Monday* 1.00pm Haskins Garden Centre 5

15-Apr Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4

15-Apr Tuesday 1.00pm Horsham 5

16-Apr Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4

16-Apr Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4

17-Apr Thursday 9.00am Henfield 4

17-Apr Thursday 1.00pm NEW TRIP Holmbush 4

22-Apr Tuesday 9.00am Pulborough 4

23-Apr Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4

24-Apr Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4

25-Apr Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

28-Apr Monday* 1.00pm Hilliers Garden Centre in Horsham 5

29-Apr Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4

30-Apr Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4

May

01-May Thursday 9.00am Henfield 4

01-May Thursday 1.00pm Horsham 5 

02-May Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3 

02-May Friday 1.00pm Vintage Years 3

05-May Monday 1.00pm NEW TRIP Holmbush 4

06-May Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4

07-May Wednesday 1.00pm Horsham 5

08-May Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 3

09-May Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

12-May Monday* 12 noon Hummingbird Restaurant at Shoreham Airport 5

13-May Tuesday 9.00am Worthing 4

14-May Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4

14-May Wednesday 1.00pm Holmbush 4

15-May Thursday 9.00am Henfield 4

15-May Thursday 1.00pm NEW TRIP Holmbush 4

16-May Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

19-May Monday* 1.00pm Riverside Tea Rooms Amberley 5

20-May Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4 

20-May Tuesday 1.00pm Horsham 5

21-May Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4

22-May Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4



23-May Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

27-May Tuesday 9.00am Pulborough 4

28-May Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4

28-May Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4

29-May Thursday 9.00am Henfield 4

30-May Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

June

02-Jun Monday 1.00pm NEW TRIP Holmbush 4

03-Jun Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4

04-Jun Wednesday 1.00pm Horsham 5

05-Jun Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4

05-Jun Thursday 1.00pm Horsham 5

06-Jun Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

06-Jun Friday 1.00pm Vintage Years 3

09-Jun Monday* 1.00pm Old Barn Garden Centre 5

10-Jun Tuesday 9.00am Worthing 4

10th June Tuesday 9.30am Three River Cruise £48

11-Jun Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4

11-Jun Wednesday 1.00pm Holmbush 4

12-Jun Thursday 9.00am Henfield 4

13-Jun Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

16-Jun Monday* 1.00pm Southdown Garden Centre in Hassocks 5

17-Jun Tuesday 9.00am Storrington shopping 4

17-Jun Tuesday 1.00pm Horsham 5

18-Jun Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4

19-Jun Thursday 9.00am Holmbush 4

19-Jun Thursday 1.00pm NEW TRIP Holmbush 4

20-Jun Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

24-Jun Tuesday 9.00am Pulborough 4

25-Jun Wednesday 9.00am Holmbush 4

25-Jun Wednesday 1.00pm Worthing 4

26-Jun Thursday 9.00am Henfield 4

27-Jun Friday 9.00am Steyning village 3

30-Jun Monday* 1.00pm Riverside Tea Rooms in Amberley 5

For all enquiries please ring Sherie Knight on 01903 815433

*If you wish to go on any of the social visit please ring Gill Henshaw on 01903 495542
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